Chara Round 300lm 830 4W Dark Grey
[ (] © (% C€

LYS TEKNISK
Lumen ut (lm):
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Spredningsvinkel [°]:

Fargetemperatur [K]:

Fargegjengivelse [CRI/Ra]:

Fargekode:

Optikk:

MONTERING / TILKOBLING

Tilkobling:

Montering:
PRODUKT

IP-grad:

Vandal klasse:

Driftstemperatur [°C]:

Forventet Levetid :
Farge:

Heyde [mm]:
Bredde [mm]:

Vekt [kgl:
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Chara Round 300lm 830 4W Dark Grey
Art. no: 2495-45-7

128
300
45°

3000

830

Klar

Terminal

Utenpaliggende, Vegg

IP54
1K06

-20-50
L80B50: 50 000
Mgrk gra

30

100

0,21

RO005

Art. no: 2495-45-7

ELEKTRISK DATA
Dimmetype:
Systemeffekt [W]:
Spenning [VI:
Isolasjonsklasse:
Lekkasjestrgm [mA]:
Startstrgm Imax [Al:
Sokkel :

Strgm LED [mA]:
Spenning LED Min [V]:
Spenning LED Max [V]:

Ledp

Ingen

4

230V 50Hz
1

0,5

10

N/A

350

e

by NORLUX
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